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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Course Code

BUS 540

LAW 502

LAW 504

ECO 504

MGT 530

LAW 526

LAW 528

LAW 522

Elective 2

BUS 535

Elective 1

LAW 532

MGT 540

LAW594

LAW 544

LAW 546

LAWS595

L.L.M. in Business Law

First Semester
Course Title
Research Skills & Methods*
International Business Law
Corporate Law
Introduction to Economics*
Management Ethics & Law*
Second Semester
Banking Law
Capital Market Regulations
Insolvency Law
Law Elective*
International Business™
Third Semester

Law Elective*

International Intellectual Property Law

International Management*

Independent Research -1
Fourth Semester

Investment Law

International Commercial Arbitration

Independent Research 2

Total Credits

Credit Hours

36






