## L.L.M. in Business Law

		L.L.IVI. III DUSIIICSS LUVV	
		First Semester	
	Course Code	Course Title	Credit Hours
1.	BUS 540	Research Skills & Methods*	2
2.	LAW 502	International Business Law	2
3.	LAW 504	Corporate Law	2
4.	ECO 504	Introduction to Economics*	2
5.	MGT 530	Management Ethics & Law*	2
		Second Semester	
6.	LAW 526	Banking Law	2
7.	LAW 528	Capital Market Regulations	2
8.	LAW 522	Insolvency Law	2
9.	Elective 2	Law Elective*	2
10.	BUS 535	International Business*	2
		Third Semester	
11.	Elective 1	Law Elective*	2
12.	LAW 532	International Intellectual Property Law	2
13.	MGT 540	International Management*	2
14.	LAW594	Independent Research -1	3
		Fourth Semester	
15.	LAW 544	Investment Law	2
16.	LAW 546	International Commercial Arbitration	2
17.	LAW595	Independent Research 2	3
18.		Total Credits	36